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Go-Hawk Invitational, Women, Senior, 4K
Waverly Municipal G.C., Waverly, lowa
September 5, 2006
Partly Cloudy, 75 Degrees, NW @ 5-10 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results
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Click on the "pace" links to move about the results. Use the Find option of your browser
to find someone's name or team.

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Charles City 28 1 4 23 56 16:54 1:50
2 Waukon 38 3 14 21 31 17:20  1:18
3 Dub. Hempstead 45 9 16 20 30 33 40 41 46 17:38 0:33
4 Western Dubuque 49 13 17 19 25 28 17:43 0:19
5 New Hampton 58 106 11 37 58 60 61 17:54 1:42
6 Webster City 66 2 22 42 18:08 3:34
7 Waverly-S R. 76 6 27 43 55 18:29  3:40
8 Nashua-Plainfield 98 15 34 49 19:06 3:22
9 Decorah 108 24 32 52 53 62 19:21  3:24

10 West Waterloo 125 18 48 59 20:50 6:05
11 N U H sS. 132 36 45 51 20:18 2:17

INCOMPLETE TEAMS:
Cedar Falls M S.
Charles City M S.
Crestwood
Crestwood M S.
Decorah M S.
Denver-Tripoli
Denver-Tripoli M S.
Dike-N H.

Dike-N H M S.
Dunkerton

Grundy Center
Grundy Center M S.
Hudson

Hudson M S.

M F L. Mar Mac

M F L. Mar Mac M S.
New Hampton M S.
North Butler
North Fayette
Oelwein

Turkey Valley
Turkey Valley M S.
Union

Union M S.

Wapsie Valley
Wapsie Valley M S.
Waterloo Columbus
Waterloo East
Waverly-S R M S.
Jesup
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NUMS.
Waterloo West M S.
Waukon M S.
Western Dubuque M S.
Individuals

PLACE FINISHER

1. Charles City
1 Jenny Ferris, 12
4 Emily Lidd, 12
23 Laura Schrodt, 12
Total Time = 50:43 Total

2. Waukon
3 Alex Langland, 12
14 Leanna Hammel, 12

21 Jenna Schoeberlein, 12

Total Time = 51:59 Total

3. Dub. Hempstead

9 Sydney Smith, 12

16 Chaz Schmitt, 12

20 Erica Alcordo, 12
Total Time = 52:53 Total

4. Western Dubuque
13 Katie Danner, 12
17 Laura Gansemer, 12
19 AmyJoDemmer, 12
Total Time = 53:08 Total

5. New Hampton
10 Cassie Smith, 12
11 Abby Bunston, 12
37 Leah Gebel, 12
Total Time = 53:40 Total

6. Webster City
2 Emily Long, 12
22 Becky Perin, 12
42 Elizabeth Johnson, 12
Total Time = 54:22 Total

7. Waverly-S R.
6 Ann Cashman, 12
27 Cynthia Miller, 12
43 Thea Cannegieter, 12
Total Time = 55:27 Total

8. Nashua-Plainfield

Go-Hawk Invitational, Women, Senior, 4K

TIME PACE
16:08 6:29
16:36 6:41
17:58 7:14
Places = 28
16:34 6:40
17:34 7:04
17:51 7:11
Places = 38
17:19 6:58
17:44 7:08
17:51 7:11
Places = 45

17:32 7:03

17:47 7:09

17:50 7:10
Places = 49

17:19 6:58

17:20 6:58

19:01 7:39
Places = 58

16:27 6:37

17:55 7:12

20:00 8:03
Places = 66

16:51 6:46

18:07 7:17

20:30 8:15
Places = 76

15 Samantha Harrington, 12 17:35 7:04

34 Britta Milius, 12
49 Sarah Shoemaker, 12
Total Time = 57:17 Total

9. Decorah
24 Ellie Neubauer, 12
32 Tiff Taylor, 12
52 Sam Regan, 12
Total Time = 58:02 Total

10. West Waterloo
18 Bre Platt, 12
48 Stephanie Barker, 12

18:45 7:33

20:57 8:25
Places = 98

17:59 7:14

18:42 7:31

21:22 8:36
Places = 108

17:49 110
20:48 8:22

~N
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59 Miranda Miller, 12 23:54 9:36
Total Time = 62:30 Total Places = 125
11. N U H S.
36 Jenny Hills, 12 18:58 7:38
45 Brittan Lawrence, 12 20:40 8:19
51 Mandy Rector, 12 21:15 8:33
Total Time = 60:52 Total Places = 132
Top
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME
1 1 Jenny Ferris, 12 16:08
2 2 Emily Long, 12 16:27
3 3 Alex Langland, 12 16:34
4 4 Emily Lidd, 12 16:36
5 5 Kristina Dieken, 12 16:38
6 6 Ann Cashman, 12 16:51
7 7 Amanda Freeland, 12 16:54
8 8 Kelsie Helgeson, 12 17:07
9 9 Sydney Smith, 12 17:19
10 10 Cassie Smith, 12 17:19
11 11 Abby Bunston, 12 17:20
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top
12 12 Ali Selenke, 12 17:28
13 13 Katie Danner, 12 17:32
14 14 Leanna Hammel, 12 17:34
15 15 Samantha Harrington, 12 17:35
16 16 Chaz Schmitt, 12 17:44
17 17 Laura Gansemer, 12 17:47
18 18 Bre Platt, 12 17:49
19 19 AmyJoDemmer, 12 17:50
20 20 Erica Alcordo, 12 17:51
21 21 Jenna Schoeberlein, 12 17:51
22 22 Becky Perin, 12 17:55
23 23 Laura Schrodt, 12 17:58
24 24 Ellie Neubauer, 12 17:59
25 25 Kari Klein, 12 18:01
26 26 Anna Krug, 12 18:02
27 27 Cynthia Miller, 12 18:07
28 28 Katelin Hermsen, 12 18:14
29 29 Kelli Kuker, 12 18:16
30 30 Paige McQueeney, 12 18:36
31 31 Annette Osterhaus, 12 18:39
32 32 Tiff Taylor, 12 18:42
33 33 Abby Smith, 12 18:44
34 34 Britta Milius, 12 18:45
35 35 Abby Schuller, 12 18:55
36 36 Jenny Hills, 12 18:58
37 37 Leah Gebel, 12 19:01
38 38 Colleen Gannon, 12 19:09
39 39 Megan Aukes, 12 19:13
40 40 Erica Floyd, 12 19:33
41 41 Jennifer Hemesath, 12 19:39
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top
42 42 Elizabeth Johnson, 12 20:00
43 43 Thea Cannegieter, 12 20:30
44 44 Rahamat Karim, 12 20:31
45 45 Brittan Lawrence, 12 20:40
46 46 Annie Brimeyer, 12 20:46
47 47 Hooin Jeong, 12 20:47
48 48 Stephanie Barker, 12 20:48
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PACE

129
137
140
141
141
146
:48
:53
:58
:58
:58

102
103
.04
.04
:08
109
110
:10
:11
:11
:12
114
114
115
:15
:17
120
121
129
:30
:31
:32
:33
:36
:38
:39
142
144
:52
:54

103
115
115
:19
121
:21
122

TEAM

Charles City
Webster City
Waukon
Charles City
Dike-N H.
Waverly-S R.
Hudson

Union

Dub. Hempstead
New Hampton
New Hampton

Hudson

Western Dubuque
Waukon
Nashua-Plainfield
Dub. Hempstead
Western Dubuque
West Waterloo
Western Dubuque
Dub. Hempstead
Waukon

Webster City
Charles City
Decorah

Western Dubuque
Union

Waverly-S R.
Western Dubuque
Wapsie Valley
Dub. Hempstead
Waukon

Decorah

Dub. Hempstead
Nashua-Plainfield
Grundy Center

N UHS.

New Hampton
Waterloo Columbus
North Butler

Dub. Hempstead
Dub. Hempstead

Webster City
Waverly-S R.
Crestwood

N UHS.

Dub. Hempstead
North Fayette
West Waterloo
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49
50
51
52
53
54

Pace:

55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Pace:

Top

62

49
50
51
52
53
54
7:00 |

Sarah Shoemaker, 12
Jessica Garber, 12
Mandy Rector, 12

Sam Regan, 12

Victoria Youngblood, 12
Marissa Dela Rosa, 12
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20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:

8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 |

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
7:00 |

Katarina Reiher, 12
Bridget Wedemeier, 12
Chelsey Aukes, 12
Kirsten Engel, 12
Miranda Miller, 12
Stacey Miller, 12
Megan Lechtenberg, 12

22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:

8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 |

62

Emily Wagner, 12

Return to home page.
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27:

57
12
15
22
38
17
Top

50
13
32
51
54
09
16
Top

27

8:
132
:33
:36
142
:58

00 00 00 00 00
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11:

25

:11
120
:28
:35
:36
:43
:45

02

Nashua-Plainfield

Crestwood

N UHS.
Decorah
Decorah
Turkey Valley

Waverly-S R.
Charles City
North Butler
New Hampton
West Waterloo
New Hampton
New Hampton

Decorah
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